Selectmen’s Agenda

July 20, 2010
MINUTES:


 
July 13, 2010

COMMITTEE REPORTS:



APPOINTMENTS:       

7:00 PM Earl Johnson






7:05 PM MIIA Insurance Reps






Brett Mazzelli






Ralph Martone

OLD BUSINESS:


Quote for Work on Town Hall




Dog Barking By Law

NEW BUSINESS:

Lake Testing results






Entertainment Licenses






Insurance Advisory letter

Jim Mazik, Paul Bracciotti does Town want to re-open the senior housing issue?





Community Development Block Grants awarded
ANNOUNCEMENTS:
 


   10-55     $ 117,672.65

WARRANTS:                            
11-3 P
$ 12,939.04

                                                               11-3
$ 3,763.14

